
No. DF&ES/DMN/LTTN-Mt,l S/2011-12/ 4(SC
Administration of Daman & I )iu, (U'T)
Department of Tire & Fmergency Services.
Fire Force Headquarters . Daman,
Daman- 396 210.

Dated: AS'08/201I.

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

The"lepartment of Fire & Emergency Services. Daman invites sealed tender
on behalf of the Administration of U.T. Of Daman &. Diu for the supply Multilayer

Fire Proximity Fighter Garment/Suit for the Department of Fire & Emergency
Services. Daman as under:-

Sr.
No.

Description of items. Qty.

01. Fire Proximity Suit: Multi layer two piece jacked and pant Fire
lighter Garment, I Ielm:let, Anti-flash hood, gloves and a pair of Gum
Boot (CT: Marked)

0 3

Nos.

'T'ERMS AND CONDIT IONS: -

1. The tenders will be in two packet system i.e. Packet `A' containing technical
bids and Packet '13' containing price/financial bids. Both bids shall be in
separate envelops specifically prescribed as 'T'echnical Bids & Price Bids. Both
envelop should he kept and third envelop which is duly sealed.

2. Price Bids will be opened only after confirmation of "Technical Bid.
3. Rates quoted for items other than the required specification/mark/manufacture

may-not be considered.

4. 'l'ender documents are available in the Office of' the Station Fire Officer,
Daman on payment of Rs.500/- Non Refundable by cash up to 14 /09/2011 at
18.00 hrs.

The scaicd tender address to the i(GP/Director of Fire & Emergency Services,

Daman & Diu, Police I-lead Quartcr,Dunetha, Nani Daman 396 210 should
reach him on or before 15/09/2011 up to 16.00 hrs . By courier or by R.P.A.D.
The cover should be super scribed as "TENDER FOR PURCHASE OF

1VIIlLTILAYER FIRE PROXIMITY FIGHTER GARMENT/SUIT I)UE
DATE 15 -09-2011.

6. The tender shall be opened on the same day i.e. on 15-09-2011 at 17.00 hrs. if
possible in presence of'any bidder or their representatives.

1 V6
Add . Supdt. of Police, Dam n\iko.

Fire & Emergency Servic s,
1) a in an.

Copy to:

1. 7'l:c' 1 ie /cf f'tlhliclty UJJicer, Daman ►rith request to arrange to publish the
above lender notice lrrior uppruvul q/the Secretury(Infu & I 'uhli),DD & DNII
each in Gu/arati and Hindi daily local new .spapers and tender notice cutting
m ay he .sent to this.

2. 7hc Collector, Duman with reference to letter A'o.1/l7/IS'I/1/lI,S('/2003-04/1117
dated 29.03.2004 and No.1-2(c) (398)/i11)A.R'DMN/VIG/2000/77 dated
13.05.200.1 with request to place it in website.

3. the District in/irrmulion Officer, NI(', l)urnan f)/- Publishing on webs lie.
-l. . 1// head of Ol/ ice, Duman.
5. The Leading firms.


	page 1

